ZAKOPANE, 3-5.02.2017

XXII Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorow

8 okrgzen - mezczyzni, Bieg druzynowy jun A

Lp Klub

1 tODZKIE .

2 MAZOWIECKIE .

3 DOLNOSLASKE .

4 MALOPOLSKA .

Sedzia gtowny:
Starter:

61
62
63
64
65
66
70
71
72
67
68
69

JANICKI Artur
JANICKI Sebastian
OWCZAREK Mateusz
SWIATEK Jan

KANIA Marek

KANIA Mateusz
JAMROZY Patrycjan
KUDYBA Aleksander
£UCZKOWSKI Andrzej
WSZOLEK Kamil
WIERCIOCH Jan
BANACHOWICZ Kamil

Kozma Magdalena
Jan Mietus

UKS Blyskawica Domani
UKS Blyskawica Domani
KS Pilica Tomaszéw Maz
WTL Stegny Warszawa
Fundacja tiSW Legia Wa
Fundacja LiSW Legia Wa
UKS Orlica Duszniki Zdr6
MKS Cuprum Lubin

MKS Cuprum Lubin

KS SNPTT 1907 Zakopa
KS SNPTT 1907 Zakopa
KS SNPTT 1907 Zakopa

Czas

4:09.48

4:23.47

4:38.48

4:48.24
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